Sensing and Internet of Things
mWARNING
IMPROPER INSTALLATION
•  Consult with local safety agencies and their requirements
when designing a machine-control link, interface, and all
control elements that affect safety.
•  Strictly adhere to all installation instructions.
Failure to comply with these instructions could result in

3접점 도어 안전 인터록 스위치, M20 x 1.5,
3NC
SWITCH ORDER GUIDE (ACTIVE LISTINGS)
SCHALTERBESTELLNUMMERN (AKTIVE EINTRÄGE)
GUIDE DE COMMANDE D’INTERRUPTEUR (LISTES ACTIVES)
GUIDA PER L’ORDINAZIONE DELL’INTERRUTTORE (LISTINI ATTIVI)
开关订货指南（现行目录）
스위치 주문 안내(현재)
Sensing and Internet of Things     9
GKN Series ISSUE 11   50017382
KEY ORDER GUIDE (ACTIVE LISTINGS)
SCHLÜSSELBESTELLNUMMERN (AKTIVE EINTRÄGE)
GUIDE DE COMMANDE DE PIECE (LISTES ACTIVES)
GUIDA PER L’ORDINAZIONE DELLA CHIANVE (LISTINI ATTIVI)
钥匙订货指南（现行目录）
키 주문 안내(현재)
SWITCH ORDER GUIDE (ACTIVE LISTINGS)
SCHALTERBESTELLNUMMERN (AKTIVE EINTRÄGE)
GUIDE DE COMMANDE D’INTERRUPTEUR (LISTES ACTIVES)
GUIDA PER L’ORDINAZIONE DELL’INTERRUTTORE (LISTINI ATTIVI)
开关订货指南（现行目录）
스위치 주문 안내(현재)
Catalog Listing
Description Beschreibung Description
商品目录
GKZ41 Straight key Gerader Betätiger Clé droite
GKZ42 90° key 90°-Betätiger Clé à 90°
GKZ43 Left-right adjustable key Links-rechts anpassbarer Betätiger Clé réglable de gauche à droite
GKZ44 Up-down adjustable key Oben-unten anpassbarer Betätiger Clé réglable de haut en bas
GKZ45 Multidirectional key Multidirektionaler Betätiger Clé multidirectionnelle
GKZF1 Funnel key Trichterförmiger Betätiger Clé en entonnoir
Descrizione 说明 설명
GKZ41 Chiave dritta 直式钥匙 스트레이트 키
GKZ42 Chiave a 90° 90°钥匙 90도 키
GKZ43 Chiave regolabile sinistra-destra 弹簧加力钥匙：左/右 좌우 조정식 키
GKZ44 Chiave regolabile alto-basso 弹簧加力钥匙：上/下 상하 조정식 키
GKZ45 Chiave multidirezionale 多向钥匙 다방향 키
GKZF1 Chiave a incasso 漏斗形钥匙 깔대기형 키
Catalog
Listing Min. Actuating Radius Mindestbetätigungsradius Rayon mini d’actionnement
商品目录
GKZ41 min. R 160 [6.30] min. R 160 [6,30] R mini 160 [6,30]
GKZ42 min. R 160 [6.30] min. R 160 [6,30] R mini 160 [6,30]
GKZ43 min. R 32 [1.26] min. R 32 [1,26] R mini 32 [1,26]
GKZ44 min. R 45 [1.77] min. R 45 [1,77] R mini 45 [1,77]
GKZ45 Moveable max. 18 degrees Beweglich max. 18 Grad Mobile de 18° maxi
GKZF1 min. R 160 [6.30] min. R 160 [6,30] R mini 160 [6,30]
Raggio min. di attuazione 最小转动半径 최소 작동 반경
GKZ41 R 160 [6.30] min. 最小半径160毫米[6.30] 최소 R 160[6.30]
GKZ42 R 160 [6.30] min. 最小半径160毫米[6.30] 최소 R 160[6.30]
GKZ43 R 32 [1.26] min. 最小半径32毫米[1.26] 최소 R 32[1.26]
GKZ44 R 45 [1.77] min. 最小半径45毫米[1.77] 최소 R 45[1.77]
GKZ45 Max. 18 gradi di movimento 最大移动18度 최대 18도 이동 가능
GKZF1 R 160 [6.30] min. 最小半径160毫米[6.30] 최소 R 160[6.30]
10   sensing.honeywell.com
GKN Series ISSUE 11   50017382
Warranty/Remedy
Honeywell warrants goods of its manufacture as being free